
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1972006146 7PSSDB 19.73 6.40 126.27

1972006160P15 - (323-174) Spellman Detntion Basin - Sprint Sand & Clay 10PSSDA 19.88 4.95 98.41

1972006172P15 - (323-1860) West Airport Industrial 5PSSDB 19.71 4.40 86.72

1972006185P15 - (323-3506) FY2023 ST and DRH CONTRACT 2 RUTH ST - STAB ONLY 7PSSDB 19.86 5.95 118.17

1972006201P15 - (323-2902) Sienna 75 WSD 7PSSDB 19.85 3.70 73.45

1972006211P15 - (323-3488) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 7PSSDB 19.81 4.55 90.14

1972006222P15 - 323-2942 5PSSDB 19.87 5.95 118.23

1972006238P15 - (323-2539) IDV Beechnut 5PSSDB 19.76 5.70 112.63

1972006255P15 - (323-1575) TXDOT-HC. IH-69 RECON-WIDEN-0027-13-200 7PSSDB 19.70 5.70 112.29

1972006269 5PSSDB 19.57 5.95 116.44

1052.75

5% -52.64

SUBTOTAL 1000.11

-$55.22

TOTAL $944.89

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 9/18/2025

R006064

3972

D123

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (323-3058) Chuckanut Project

P15 - 323-2942

Fuel


	09-11-2025 to 09-17-2025



